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From the GM
As we enter this festive season, I want to extend
my sincere appreciation to each of you for being
part of the BHCC family throughout the past year.
Your support, enthusiasm, and commitment to
our club are what make this community so
special. Whether you spent the year out on the
course, enjoying meals with friends, attending
events, or simply relaxing here at the club, your
presence is what brings life to everything we do.

December is a time for reflection and gratitude,
and I am truly thankful for the trust you place in
us to provide an exceptional experience. Our
team works hard to ensure BHCC feels like your
home away from home, and we look forward to
continuing that dedication in the year ahead.

On behalf of our entire staff, I wish you and your
families a joyful holiday season and a happy,
healthy New Year. Thank you again for your
membership and for making Berry Hills Country
Club an incredible community.

Warm regards,

Brandie Thomas
General Manager
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Wine & Tapas

Happy Hour  
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Brandie Thomas, General Manager
Membership/Events/Marketing
brandie.thomas@berryhillscc.com

Ben Rigney, Grounds Superintendent 
Ben.Rigney@berryhillscc.com

Jeremy Phillips , Assistant Grounds
Superintendent 

Barry Evans, PGA Golf Professional
bgegolfpro@aol.com

Christian Breed, Assistant Golf Professional
christian.breed@icloud.com

Sheila Harper, Banquet Manager
304-744-1393 x 250

Anthony Bowyer, Executive Chef
Chef@berryhillscc.com 

Mo Jenami, Maître D’
mojenami@yahoo.com

Jennifer Jones, Office Assistant
Jennifer.Jones@berryhillscc.com

Jordyn Kitto, Events Assistant
jordyn.kitto@berryhillscc.com
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Grinch Brunch


